Newbattle Golf Club

Seasonal Majors aggregate - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 2 nett scores from 6 rounds, as of 03/09/2023

Division 1
Player Name
Andy Pratt
Morgan Rutherford
Peter Collins

lain Smith
Graham Wilson
Samuel Bunce
Ronnie Jackson
Stephen Myatt Jnr
Derek Flynn
Symon Pettigrew
Scott Rutherford
Ricky Moffat
Paul Armstrong
Michael Thomas Laing
Rodger Holt
Nathan Corbett
Colin Doogan
Fraser Jervis
Peter Hardwick
Daniel Hall

Alex Forrester
Alasdair Dougall
Vic Rea

James Mair
Alan Newton
Philip Cassidy
Joe Chuchla
David Flynn
James Hogg
Kevin Douglas
Darren Mitchell
David Linn
Bruce Begley

Aggregate Print (221 players)

Scores

66 + 69
66 + 69
66 + 69
68 + 68
70 + 67
68 + 69
74 + 64
71 +67
70 + 68
68 + 70
69 + 69
65 + 74
73 + 66
66 + 73
67 +72
67 +72
72 + 67
68 + 71
71+68
71+ 68
71+ 68
69 + 70
69 + 70
70 + 69
79 + 61
74 + 66
73 +67
73 +67
72 + 68
72 + 68
70+ 70
70+ 70
77 + 64

Total
135
135
135
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
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David Haggarty
Richard Newton
Bryan Wilson
Fraser Cunningham
Stuart Thorburn
Joe Martin
Malcolm Thomson
Neil Masson
Chris Brown

W J Bennett

John Nisbet
Edward Kilanowski
Paul Ramsay
Donald Gibson
Peter Korotkich
Stephen Rafferty
Robert Martin
Steven Sweeney
Gary Marshall
Alan Baxter
Michael Muldownie
Robin Spinks
Darren Raine
Paul Hares
Graeme Herriot
David Brash
Michael Lynch
Michael Korotkich
Peter Szaszka
Robert Kerr
James MacKay
William Martin
Scott Hood
Robert Anderson
Gary Davidson
Robert Gibson
Mark Donaldson
Alan Paterson
Greg McBeth

Aggregate Print (221 players)

74 + 67
74 + 67
68 +73
68 +73
69 +72
72 + 69
69 +72
69 +72
70 + 71
71+70
70 + 71
62 + 80
68 + 74
74 + 68
73 +69
69 +73
72+ 70
67 +76
75+ 68
74 + 69
69 +74
70+ 73
73+70
72 + 71
71+72
71+72
72 + 71
72+ 71
77 + 67
75+ 69
74 +70
70 + 74
70 + 74
74 +70
73+ 71
72+72
72+72
72+72
86 + 59

141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
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Lee Linton

Matt Wilson
Wesley Brown
Greg Cheyne

lan Dow

Robbie Greenan
Terence Holmes
Grant Hutchison
Scott Haining
John Lynch
Steven Chalmers
James Steedman
John Stables
James Glodek
James Brady
Richard Kilanowski
Jan Chuchla
Walter Porteous
Gary Ewing

John Gillespie
Henry Graham
Gary Mellon
Richard Morrant
Jordan Wright
Keith Roseburgh
James Millar
Graham Lyall
Duncan Boyd
Gareth Wallace
Anthony Sim
James Barnes
Gregor JC Thomson
Gordon Shaw
Chris Duncan
Alan Greenhill
William Menzies
Mark McGill
Bruce Reynolds
Ryan Gray

Aggregate Print (221 players)

78 + 67
77 + 68
77 + 68
76 + 69
76 + 69
76 + 69
75+ 70
70 +75
75+70
74 + 71
71+74
74 + 71
72+73
73+72
73+72
73+72
72+73
79 + 67
77 + 69
71+75
71+75
75+ 71
75+ 71
72+ 74
72+ 74
72+ 74
72+ 74
74 +72
73+73
73+73
73+73
79 + 68
78 + 69
76 + 71
76 + 71
71+76
76 + 71
72+75
75+72

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
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Michael McCormack
John Amos
Gordon Trotter
Ciaran Lawrence
Ross Graham
Michael Laing
John White

Billy Graham
Thomas Cordery
Mike Thorburn Snr
Ricky West

John Burnett
Martin Jarvie
Robert Craig
David Dewar
Archie Pottinger
Sean Mccormack
Allen Powell
Stuart Reid
Andrew Urban
Allan Fuller

Alan Ramage
Steven Duncan
Steven Cornwall
William Eccles
Craig McCarter
Colin Rowley

JR Hunter

Gavin Cruickshank
Kenneth Fairgrieve
Neil Davidson

Abe Moffat
Anthony Aitken
Harry Meaney
William Davidson
Domenic Foley
Stewart Manson
Billy Conlon

Harry Young

Aggregate Print (221 players)

75+ 72
74 +73
74 +73
84 + 64
80 + 68
80 + 68
79 + 69
78 +70
78 +70
77 + 71
76 +72
76 +72
72+76
73+75
75+73
73+75
74 +74
74 +74
79+70
79+ 70
71+78
77+72
77+72
77+72
76 +73
73+76
76 +73
73+76
76 +73
74 +75
71+79
71+79
78 +72
77+73
77+73
77+73
73+77
76 + 74
76 + 74

147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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Colin Dewar
Andrew Moffat
Nigel Gray

Brian Powell
Stewart Craik
William Tyler
Robert Chalmers
John Sobik
Douglas McNab
James Conlon

J V Birrell

Daniel Gorman
Kieran Ross
Frank Horsham
Graeme Essen
Grant Gavin
William Blacklock
Craig Stewart
Mike O'Rourke
Duncan Keith
lain Hood

Hunter Lloyd
Malcolm Graham
David Scott

John Clarkson
James Donaldson
Andrew Reid
Hamilton Dunnett
Paul Middlemass
James Conlon Jnr
Joe Given

David Orsi

David Kidd
William Blackley
Chris Humphries
Craig Douglas
Kevin Stobbart
Jim Rutherford
Steven Moffat

Aggregate Print (221 players)

76 + 74
75+ 75
75+75
82 + 69
70 + 81
71+ 80
71+ 80
78+ 73
73+78
77 + 74
75+76
75+76
73+79
79+73
74 +78
78 + 74
77 +75
77 +75
76 +76
76 +76
76 +76
84 + 69
83+70
73 + 80
73 + 80
79 +74
74 +79
74 + 79
74 + 79
74 +79
78 +75
78 +75
77 +76
76 +77
77 +76
70 + 84
78 + 76
84 + 71
83+72

150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
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Ronnie Haldane
lan Sneddon
Jim Bunce

lan Smart

Paul Stirling
Gary Anderson
Scott Stables
Andrew Paterson
lan Sutherland
Stefan Bergin
Robert Lyall Jnr
Stuart Herriot
John A Legge
Calum Mclntosh
Colin Church
Brian Bunyan
Stevie Myatt
Andrew Hannah
John Slater

Len Thomson
David Gray
Allan Young
Keith Dorans
Gordon Chisholm
Garry Bennett
Colin Richardson
Brian Wailes
Martin Clark
John Thayne
David Inkster
Brian Cannon

Charles Murray

Aggregate Print (221 players)

74 + 81
74 + 81
80 +75
75+ 80
76 +79
77 +78
82+74
77+79
78 +78
78 +78
89 + 68
86 + 71
85+72
80 + 77
80 + 77
79+78
78 + 80
79+79
79+79
90 + 69
80 +79
72 + 88
89 +72
82+79
82+79
80 + 81
80 + 81
82 + 80
88 +75
82 + 83
80 + 86
85 + 91

155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
163
165
166
176
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